Posi�ve Tolerance
48 Hour Response
Local Technical Support
Local Warehouses
German manufacturing techniques
Product Liability Insurance
More than 100MW Reference
High Quality Raw Materials

8.30A
PolyCrystalline Silicon, 156mm x 156mm
54 cells in series
17.8 kg (39.3 lbs)
1482×992×50 mm (58.35×39.06×1.97 inch)
DC 1000V
0.065 %/
-0.346 %/
-0.46 %/
45.3±2
Note: the specifications are obtained under the Standard Test Conditions (STCs): 1000 W/m2 solar irradiance, 1.5 Air Mass, and cell temperature of 25 C.
o
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
UL 1703
ET-P654215  215Wp
ET-P654210  210Wp
ET-P654205  205Wp
ET-P654200  200Wp
ET-P654195  195Wp
ET-P654190  190Wp
ET-P654185  185Wp
ET-P654180  180Wp
ET MODULE
Please contact support@etsolar.com for technical support.
The NOCT is obtained under the Test Conditions : 800 W/m2, 20°C ambient temperature, 1 m/s wind speed, AM 1.5 spectrum.
W